

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—Repair & Maintenance of road from Ganga Mandi Road to Kadariga Mandi Jaitola.					
Agency—Sanjay Kumar					
Ag. H No—164/NR/NOD/2022-23					
D.O.N—02.08.22					
T.O.C—1.05.23					
Date of Measurement—1/05/23					
(1)	Clearing & grubbing road land.				
	2 x	9 Nos	30.00 x	1.00 =	5460.00 M ²
					= 0.546 Hect
(2)	Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface.				
	5 x	10.00 x	3.00 =	150.00 M ²	
	4 x	15.00 x	2.50 =	150.00 M ²	
	4 x	10.00 x	3.00 =	120.00 M ²	
					420.00 M ²
(3)	Const. of GSB by providing well graded material.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				3.00 each	
(33) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic.					
2 x 9100 x 30.00 x 0.10 =					546.00 M ²
2 x 7 x 5.00 x 0.50 =					35.00 M ²
					581.00 M ²
(34) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic.					
2 x 8 x 25.00 x 0.10 =					40.00 M ²
(35) Guard Stone / boundary Stone.					

				36.00 each	
(36) Laying cement concrete pipe NPS on first class bedding of granular material.					
5 x 10.00 =					50.00 RM
(37) Const. of subgrade and earth shoulder with approved material.					
2 x 9100 x 1.00 x 320.40 =					2184.00 M ³

Noted by
01/05/23
AE

11/05/23
JG

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1)					
					Abstract of cost
					Cleaning and grubbing road land.
P/1			0.5464		
			@ 5652.6 = 51		6 = 3086.3 = 00
(2/2)					
					Scaffolding the existing
					bituminous road surface.
P/1			420.004		
			@ 18 = 47		6 = 77 57 = 00
(3/3)					
					Costs of 1500 kg
					providing well graded
					material
P/2			152.0643		
			@ 1611 = 99		6 = 245119 = 00
(4/4)					
					Costs of subgrade
					and another shoulder
					with approved material
P/11			2184.0043		
			@ 221 = 40		6 = 483538 = 00
(5/5)					
					Providing laying
					spreading and compaction
					grade - 2 courses of 1.
P/3			92.03843		
			@ 3039 = 95		6 = 279791 = 00
					279791
					10977068

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(A) (a)	Laying Cement concrete			
	Pipe NPS on first class			
	bedding of regular			
	material.			
P/11	50.00 Rm			384.17 = 00
	7802920	768 = 34		
	78,02,928.00	2985 = 00		6 = 44775 = 00
	936350.00			
Add 12% GST (+)				7809332 = 00
	780900			937119 = 00
1% L.Cess (+)				78093 = 00
S.F (+)				90320 = 00
	8907685.00			
	8907680			6 = 8914864 = 00

11/05/23
JE

10/05/23

AE

cal

11/05/23

When the payee's account is credited, the payee's account is debited.